

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
		29.07.2024	<p>IA/2/2024(Urgency Application) In WPMS No.1554 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Present Mr. Sunil Chandra, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. None is present for the respondents.3. Put up on 04.11.2024.4. Urgency Application (IA/2/2024) stands disposed of. <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 29.07.2024</p> <p>ss</p>

